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CCR2116-12G-45+
Cloud Core Router 2116-12G-4S+ with Amazon
Annapurna Labs

1.00

Pcs

(In Wordi

Alpine v3 AL73400 CPU (16-cores, 2GHz per core)
and Marvell 98DX3255 switch-chip, 16GB RAM,
4xSFP+ cage, 13xGbit LAN, M.2 PCle slot, Router
0OS L6, 1U rackmount case, Dual PSU CRS328-24P-
4S+RM Cloud Router Switch 328-24P-4S+RM with
800 MHz CPU, 512MB RAM, 24xGigabit LAN (all
PoE-out), 4xSFP+ cages, Router OS L5 or Switch OS
(dual boot), 1U rackmount case, S00W built-in PSU

1.00

€410 cnPilot e410 Wi-Fi 5 Indoor Access Point

The plenum-rated cnPilot™ e410 with 2x2 MU-
MIMO packs a max transmit power of 25 dBm and
channels up to 80MHz wide on 5 GHz — offering more
flexibility than ever for both coverage and capacity.

2.00

€510 cnPilot e510 Outdoor 802.11ac Wave 2, 2x2, 8
dBi, WLAN AP. Note: PoE Injector sold separately
The 500 APs feature two Gigabit Ethernet ports and
an AUX port capability, enabling outdoor deployment
anywhere with additional power available for another
backhaul radio, security camera, or other additional
equipment. Enterprise grade 802.11 Wi-Fi access in
outdoor high density networks. Ideal for 360 degree
coverage in Public Wi-Fi, Hospitality, Education
campus, Industrial and Enterprise.

1.00

SG350-28P, 28-Port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch

1.00

SFP-1.25G single mode

1.00

Multimode Patch cable 3 mtr

2.00

Nl Wn

42U NCB server cabinet (600*1000) with perforated
steel Door

1.00

Cat6 UTP solid cable 305m

1.00

10

Fiber patch panel, 1U 12 fibers type

1.00 -

11

PDU-13A-6-SKT-Valrack UNIVERSAL
CONNECTOR MCB PLG

2.00

12

SFP+ 10G SR-85, 850nm, 300m

4.00

13

Computer to PDU Power Extension Cord, Power
Extension Cable

10.00

14

Server

Processor:

Up to one Intel® Xeon® E-2100 product family
processor with up to 6 cores per processor
Up to one Intel® Pentium® G5500 processor up to 2
cores per processor Up to one Intel® Core i3® 8100
processor up to 4 cores per processor Up to one Intel®
Celeron® G4900 processor up to 2 cores per
processor,] Chassis: Tower server

Memory * DIMM Speedup to 2666MT/s Memory
Type: UDIMM Memory Module Slots: 4 Maximum
RAM: UDIMM 64G Similar to model Dell PowerEdge
R340 Server

1:00
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Stamp of Firm/Company:
Signature of Authorized Person:




